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Report a missing person 

You can report a missing person when 

• someone is missing

and

• you are worried about their

safety and health. For example, they have

not come home from work.

To report a missing person 

• go to the police station

or

• ask for the police to visit you.

You do not have to wait  24  hours to report 

someone missing.  

It is not against the law to go missing. The 

person who is missing will not get into trouble. 
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Bring to the police station 

the missing person’s 

• photo

• phone numbers

• medical information. For example,

medications and doctors names.

• bank account details.

 You must also bring 

• a list of

- names

- phone numbers

and

- addresses

for the missing person’s friends and family.
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• a list of places the missing person

might go.

For example, work places or

favourite places.

• a description of the missing person.

For example, hair colour, eye colour, height

and weight.

Police will ask you what you think happened to 

the missing person.  

Support for family and friends  

Call the Families and Friends of Missing 

Persons Service (FFMPS)

1800 633 063 (option 7)
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The Easy English is from information in Report missing persons. 

Scope’s Communication Resource Centre wrote the Easy English. 

July  2013.  

www.scopevic.org.au.  

To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.  

Mayer-Johnson LLC says we can use the Picture Communication 

Symbols ©  1981 – 2013. 

Change pictures ©  2011. www.changepeople.info. 

Valuing People ClipArt © Inspired Services, UK. 

www.inspiredservices.org.uk 

http://www.scopevic.org.au/
http://www.changepeople.co.uk/
http://www.inspiredservices.org.uk/

	To see the original book, contact the NSW Police Force.

